JAT Scoring

£ Grid Edit

+
H Download Data

Part-Time Event
Coordinator

Nature Parks 5090107

Market Data

1 3250

lload Data

Part-Time Event Coordinator Baldwin County, AL

Part-Time Event Coordinator City of Daphne, AL
Part-Time Event Coordinator City of Fairhope, AL
Part-Time Event Coordinator City of Gulf Shores, AL

Part-Time Event Coordinator City of Orange Beach, AL

Position Slotting

B Download Data Grid Edit

DEPARTMENT CURRENT TITLE & CLASS CODE GRADE JAT SCORE

Nature Parks Part-Time Event

Coordinator

5090107 General 70 325.0

MIN
$27,560.00 $36,358.00
$25,147.00 $32.438.00
$28,257.00 $36,734.00
$31,125.00 $37.177.00
$33,155.00 $39,603.00

REGRESSION MIDPOINT MARKET MIDPOINT POSITION MIDPOINT (SELECT)

$42.232 66 $36,462.00 $39.36531

$31,492.25

$45,157.00

$£39.728.00

$45.211.00

$43,229.00

$46,051.00

MIDPOINT MAXIMUM

$39.365.31 $47,23837



