

Market Data

load Data Grid Edit

CLASSIFICATION A	PEER	PEER MIN	% DIFF	PEER MID	%DIFF	PEER MAX
Part-Time Event Coordinator	Baldwin County, AL	\$27,560.00		\$36,358.00		\$45,157.00
Part-Time Event Coordinator	City of Daphne, AL	\$25,147.00		\$32,438.00		\$39,728.00
Part-Time Event Coordinator	City of Fairhope, AL	\$28,257.00		\$36,734.00		\$45,211.00
Part-Time Event Coordinator	City of Gulf Shores, AL	\$31,125.00		\$37,177.00		\$43,229.00
Part-Time Event Coordinator	City of Orange Beach, AL	\$33,155.00		\$39,603.00		\$46,051.00

Position Slotting											
□ Download D	ata III Grid Edit										
DEPARTMENT	CURRENT TITLE A	CLASS CODE	PAY PLAN	GRADE	JAT SCORE	REGRESSION MIDPOINT	MARKET MIDPOINT	POSITION MIDPOINT (SELECT)	MINIMUM	MIDPOINT	MAXIMUM
Nature Parks	Part-Time Event Coordinator	5090107	General	70	325.0	\$42,232.66	\$36,462.00	\$39,365.31	\$31,492.25	\$39,365.31	\$47,238.37